
Dote:20-01-2025

To,
BSE limited
P.J. Towers, Dolol Street
Mumboi- 400001

Sub: oulcome of boqrd meeling under regu|olion 30 of SEB| (listing ob|igoiions ond

Disclosure Requirements) Regulqlions' 2015

Ref: Goyolri Biooigonics Limited (Scrip Code: 524564)

Deor Sir/Modom,

t, this is to info
wos held on
Office of the

l. un-oudited finonciol results of the compony olong with the Limited Review

Report for the quorter ended on 3l-l 2-2024 (Enclosed os Annexure)'

The Meeting Concluded ot 4'30 P'M'

Werequestyoutokind|ytokenoteofthesomeinyourrecords.

t

Thonking You.

Yours sincerelY,
For Goyotri Bioorgonics

h Sn**tl---
Sreedhqro ReddY Ko

Whole-time Director
DIN:09608890
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GAYATRI BIOORGANICS LIMITED

Registered offrce: 83, Third floor, 6-3-1090, TSR Towers, Raj Bhavan Road, somajigud4 Hyderabad - 500 082

Website: www.gayatribioorganics'com' CIN: L24floTGl99lPLCOl35l2

STATEMENToFUNAUDITEDFINANCIALSRESULTSFoRTHEQUARTERENDEDDECEMBER3I'2024(t in Lrkhs unless otherwise stated)

Voor tn dcfe fiqures Year ended

Sr. Particulars Dec 31,2024 Sept 30'2024 Dec 31.2023 0l-04-2024 to

3l-12-2024
01-04-2023 to

3l-12-2023

Merch 31,2024

Unaudited Unaudited Unrudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited

2

J

A

5

6

7

8

9

Income

Revenue from OPerations

Other Income

Total Income

2.14

t.J5

6.39

2.13

6.76

8.92

2.11

4.46

't.67

6.38

20.28

28.53

11)
10.30

27.54

9.44

14.93

4f .75

16.06

(16.061

17.81

(1?.81)

(1?J1)

(17.81)

14.24

(r4.24)

G4'24)

(14.24'

55.19

(ss. lel

45.16

(4s.16

68.12

(68.12)

(16.06)

(16.061

(ss.le)

(ss.19l

(4s.161

(45.16'

(68.r21

(68.12'

(16.06)

7,878.8 I

(0.02)

(0.021

(17.81)

7,8?8.81

(0.02)

(0 02)

(r4.24)

7,878.81

(0 021

(0 021

(ss.1e)

7,878.81

(0.07)

'(0 07)

(4s.16)

7,878.81

(o 061

(0.06,

(68.12)

7,878.81

(rr,327.36)
(3,448 s5)

(0.0e)

(0.0e)

I

notes to the financial

Regd. & Corp. Office :

Gayatri BioClganics Limited, 83, 3rd Floor, 6-3-1090, TSR Towers,

Raj Bhavan Road, Somajiguda, Hyderabad 500 082 Telangana

CIN N0 : 124110AP1991 P1C013512
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2 Theabove financial results are extracted from the Audited Financial Statements ofthe Company, which are prepared in accordance with Indian

Standards (,Ind AS,) as prescribed under section 133 of the companies Act, 2013 ("the Act") read with relevant rules issued thereunder'

3 The frgures for the quarter ended December 31, 2023 are balancing figures between the audited figures in respect ofthe full financial year and the

publisLd year to da-te figures upto the third quarter ended December 31,2023.

4 The financial statements have been prepared on a going concem basis based upon comfort letter given by the promoters ofthe company for any other

business to be continued by them in the future'

5 The company doesn,t have more than one segment, Therefore, disclosure relating to segments is not applicable and accordingly not made'

6 The figures for the corresponding previous period have been regrouped/reclassified/restated wherever necessary to make them comparable with the

year's classification.

Bv order of the Board

For

NOTES

I The above financial results were

January 20,2025

Place: Hyderabad

Date: 20th JanuarY 2025

reviewed by the Audit committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held

. Sandeep

hairman

DIN:00005

,

Regd. & Corp. Otfice :

Gayatri BioC)rganics Limited, 83, 3rd Floor, 6-3'1090, TSR Towers,

Ral Bhavan Road, Somajiguda, Hyderabad 500 082 Telangana

CIN N0 : 124110AP1991P1C013512
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Independent Aurlitor,s Review Report on unaudited Quarterly Financial results of Gayatri

BioorganicsLinrited(FormerlykrrownasGayatristarrhkemLimited}Pursuanttothe
Regulation33oftheSEBIflistingobligationsandDisctrosureRequiremenEs}Regulations,

?015, as amended

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

states'
I lyderabad -

50008?

To,

The Board of Directors,

Gayatri Bio Organics Limited'

t

l.Wehavereviewedtheaccompanyingstatementofunauditedfi:rancia|resultsofGayatri
Bio organics Limited {uthe Company''J for the quarter ended December 31'201'4 and

yearto date resultsforthe ril 0 2A?+(

aftached herewith, treing bY t(} the

33 ot the SEBI (Listing 0l losure

s, 2015, as amended ['the Reguladon")

2, This staternenL which is the responsihiiity eif rhe companys Management and approved

bytheEoardofDirectors,hasbeenPreparedinaccorrlancewl|tberecognitionand
neasurernentprinciples|aiddownintndAS34"lrrterinrFinancialtteporting*,
prescribe<luntlerSectionl33ofthecornparriesact,20t3readwithrelevantrulesissue.d

there under and other fecognisert accounti*g grinciples generally accepted ln tndia' our

responsibility is to express a conclusion on the Statement based on our review

3,WeConducteriourrevierrofthestaterlrentinaccord.ancewitht}restandardofRevietry

engagement[SRE}?4l0,,.ReviewoflnterimFinanciallnforrnationPerforruedhythe
independent guoitor of the Bndry" issued i4r the Institute of Charrered AccountanLs of

lndia.Tlrisstandardrequlresthatweplananc|'perfonntlrereviewtoobtainmoderate
assurance as to whether financial results are free ofmaterial filisstatenxents' A revierv

Consists o[ making inquiries' p rsons responsible lor financial and

accounting mawers' and applytng other review procedures' A revieu/ is

substantiallylessinscopethananauditc<lnductedinacc*rdancewithStandardson

xruditingandc0nsequentlydoesnotenableustcrrlrtaina:suraBcethatwer4r0uld
hecomealt.areofallsignificantmattersthatmightbeidentiliedinanaudit.Accordingly,

we do not exPress an audit OPinion'

l{CI : H}ll*tAVAll.'\*t : 24-3-t l/20l"Suma Sri

I AKT House. Plot No Cl B 4132"

ge Busstand, Nem Arenja ComPlex'

Sec8, CBD BelaP 0614'

illntil: cnnrgr9
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Bhirnav
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CHARTERED ACCOTJNTANTS i

For MGR & CO

Chartered Accountants
FRN:01 27875

M,G. Rao

Partner
M.No,029893
UDIN: 25029893 BlvlHAFL3 l'57

Place: Hyderabad

Date: ?0-01-2035

Based on our review conducted and Procedures performed as stateel in Paragraph 3 as

above,nothlnghascomet0ourattentionthatcausesustobelievethatthe
accompanying Statement of unaudited Financial ,"rolL prepared in accorclance with the

recognition and nreasurernent rlrinciples laid dor,vn in IND AS 34, Prescribed under

section 133 ofthe companies act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunderand

other recognised accounting principle.s generally accepted in India ba"s not disclosed the

information required to be tlisclosed in terms of the regulation including the manner in

which it is to be disclosed, or that it contains any material misstaternent'

,

B$: MU$'IB e, PlotNo Cl B 4/3?"

Opp. Artist V , Near Arenia ComPlex'
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CFO CERTIFICATE -

Pursuont lo Regulolion ig(2xo) of lefl (tisting obLigotions ond

oisclosures Requirimenls) Regulolions' 201 5

To
The Boord of Directors
Goyotri Bioorgonics Limited

Regd. office Add;;; ei, s*o Floor, 6-3-1090, TSR Towers Roj Bhovon Rood,

Somojigudo - SOOOAZ, Hyderobod' Telongono' lndiq'

Sub: Quorterly Complionce Certificote

Deor Sir (s) / Modom,

l, the undersigned, in my respective copo"'ty gt chief Finonciol officer (cFo) of the

compony, to the o'"it of my knowledge ond belief certify thot:

ThefthecomponyfortheQuorterendedon3l-|2-2024,
do ""Oing 

itbtements or figures qnd do not omit ony

mo .itotJr"nts or figures c6ntoined therein misleoding'

Thonking You.

Yours sincerelY,

For GoYotri Bioorgonics limited

(b R$

s

ssmA$' *€l9s

,
Sisnolure: I0
Nome: A. Prqbhokqt Roo

Designolion: Chief Finqnciol

Ploce: HYderobod
Dote:20-01-2025
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